
Corrected Standings

From: Scott Sutton (gocoogs@comcast.net)

To: almasel@comcast.net; obetent@comcast.net; aaludwig@comcast.net; barrytomich@gmail.com; cbedry@bocabathsystems.com; crgrigg@comcast.net; crboy53@yahoo.com; craigegunderson@comcast.net; daniel.w.howard@guycarp.com;
danmartin87@yahoo.com; madmapleleafsguy@yahoo.com; dstrojan@tahomasd.us; davkatzac@hotmail.com; bshotsnacks@msn.com; dave@carpetek.com; harleydude27@gmail.com; gsmitty6@comcast.net; gefoster1@seattleschools.org;
jasonkudla@icloud.com; jeff.48.dunn@gmail.com; laceyhoops11@gmail.com; jmbear3@gmail.com; brooksjj3489@gmail.com; jandsadams@comcast.net; cougar1976@comcast.net; johnlangenbach@comcast.net; 1jonwatson@gmail.com; jslane47@comcast.net;
kbyrdy11@gmail.com; writelane1@yahoo.com; lanes@goodfellowbros.com; lonnieklee@yahoo.com; easy3putt@hotmail.com; markescandon@comcast.net; mattblondin@comcast.net; michaelgstephenson@comcast.net; wgolfermzb@aol.com;
mike.williams@kent.k12.wa.us; mitch.escandon@comcast.net; natea3767@gmail.com; neil.singh.usa@gmail.com; peter.a.labounty@boeing.com; drv4show@gmail.com; rodrossmeier@gmail.com; rbolstadfamily@comcast.net; gocoogs@comcast.net;
sblackm@comcast.net; bigstevemc2001@yahoo.com; timbarbditch@comcast.net; twfischlin@gmail.com; kramerta@yahoo.com; mrtwf@hotmail.com; mauiti@comcast.net; b.schuldt@gmail.com; ihoward1291@gmail.com

Date: Thursday, June 30, 2022 at 10:42 AM PDT

Fixed the Kardiac Kids match in Round #5 and #6 – put their results in the wrong week.

Triple T still need to finish their match with Kardiac in Round #6.

 

GOLF NUTS TEAM EVENT 2022
Email results to Scott@ Gocoogs@comcast.net or text to 206-909-6727 LAST WEEKS

MATCHES
CURRENT

WEEKS
MATCHES

NEXT WEEKS
MATCHES

PLAYOFFS (3 Roun

NEVIN Division  Team Round #4  Round #5  Round #6  Round #7  July 27 - Playoffs - 1st R
Team # Players Points June 1 Results June 15 Results June 29 Results July 13 Results Nevin #1 - vs Nevin #2

Mamon #1 vs Mamon #
1-Gocoogs Scott Sutton / John Hansen 11.0 1-Gocoogs 3 1-Gocoogs 3 1-Gocoogs 1 1-Gocoogs  Hurley #1 vs Hurley #2
2-Talk Birdies to Me Dan Howard, Ian Howard, Matt

Blondin
7.0 7-Golf Nuts

Money Deposit
0 3-Amigos

Barrachos
0 2-Talk Birdies to

Me
2 4-Ball Cuppers  August 10 - SEMI-FINAL

#1 Seed vs #4 Seed (tea
best

3-Amigos Barrachos Mark Escandon / Mike Williams
/ Barry Tomich

4.0 2-Talk Birdies to
Me

1 4-Ball Cuppers 1 3-Amigos
Barrachos

1 2-Talk Birdies to
Me

 record including playof
#2 Seed vs #3 Seed

4-Ball Cuppers Cam Bedry / Lane Shinnick 7.0 6-Sultans of
Swing

2 7-Golf Nuts
Money Deposit

2 7-Golf Nuts
Money Deposit

2 3-Amigos
Barrachos

 August 24 - FINALS
Both Winners of Semi-F

5-Dude….Where's My
Par???

Kevin Byrd / Glen Watkins 9.0 3-Amigos
Barrachos

0 5-
Dude….Where's
My Par???

3 4-Ball Cuppers 2 5-
Dude….Where's
My Par???

 Losing teams play for 3

6-Sultans of Swing Dan Martin / Dave Anderson 7.0 5-
Dude….Where's
My Par???

3 6-Sultans of
Swing

0 6-Sultans of
Swing

1 7-Golf Nuts
Money Deposit

 Note: Any ties between s
be determined by head t
points.

7-Golf Nuts Money
Deposit

Mitch Escandon / Nate
Anderson

9.0 4-Ball Cuppers -
Bye

0 2-Talk Birdies to
Me - Bye

0 5-
Dude….Where's
My Par??? -
Bye

0 6-Sultans of
Swing - Bye

0 If a winner cannot be det
a match may be held if a

available and both teams
Othersie a chip / putt off 
used

MAMON Division  Team Round #4  Round #5  Round #6  Round #7  
Team # Players Points June 1 Results June 15 Results June 29 Results July 13 Results
1-Dream Team John Adams / Troy Fischlin /

Don Schroder
10.0 1-Dream Team 3 1-Dream Team 0 1-Dream Team 3 1-Dream Team  

2-Lame & Healing 3 Shotwell / Gunderson / Watson 5.0 7-Kardiac Kids 0 3-Triple T's 3 2-Lame &
Healing 3

0 4-Fife for Life! 
Trojan Pride

 

3-Triple T's Tim Ditch / TJ Ditch / Todd
Kramer

7.0 2-Lame &
Healing 3

1 4-Fife for Life! 
Trojan Pride

3 3-Triple T's  2-Lame &
Healing 3

 

4-Fife for Life!  Trojan
Pride

Tim Fischlin / Dan Strojan 8.0 6-Lost Cause 2 7-Kardiac Kids 0 7-Kardiac Kids  3-Triple T's  

5-Weapons of Grass
Destruction

Smitty / Koopmans / Willard /
LaBounty

11.0 3-Triple T's 0 5-Weapons of
Grass
Destruction

3 4-Fife for Life! 
Trojan Pride

 5-Weapons of
Grass
Destruction

 

6-Lost Cause Dan Santee / John Langenbach 4.0 5-Weapons of
Grass
Destruction

3 6-Lost Cause 0 6-Lost Cause  7-Kardiac Kids  

7-Kardiac Kids Marc Santee / Al Masel 3.0 4-Fife for Life! 
Trojan Pride -
BYE

 2-Lame &
Healing 3 - BYE

0 5-Weapons of
Grass

0 6-Lost Cause -
BYE

0



Destruction -
BYE

HURLEY Division  Team Round #4  Round #5  Round #6  Round #7  
Team # Players Points June 1 Results June 15 Results June 29 Results July 13 Results
1-Bogey Men 3 Chris Grigg / Mike Brooks / Bob

Kassner
6.0 1-Bogey Men 3 1 1-Bogey Men 3  1-Bogey Men 3 0 1-Bogey Men 3  

2-Stay Calm / Hack
On

Jason Kudla / Lane Langolf 8.0 7-Lacey
Underalls

2 3-Screamin'
Eags'

 2-Stay Calm /
Hack On

3 4-Brooks &
Dunn

 

3-Screamin' Eags' George Foster / Kemal Miller 5.0 2-Stay Calm /
Hack On

3 4-Brooks &
Dunn

0 3-Screamin'
Eags'

 2-Stay Calm /
Hack On

 

4-Brooks & Dunn Craig Brooks / Jim Brooks / Jeff
Dunn

6.0 6-Cowboys &
Indians

0 7-Lacey
Underalls

3 7-Lacey
Underalls

 3-Screamin'
Eags'

 

5-Three's Company Andy Ludwig / Roger Bolstad /
Julian Slane

10.0 3-Screamin'
Eags'

0 5-Three's
Company

3 4-Brooks &
Dunn

0 5-Three's
Company

 

6-Cowboys & Indians Neil Singh / Steve McReynolds
/ Brian Schuldt

6.0 5-Three's
Company

3 6-Cowboys &
Indians

0 6-Cowboys &
Indians

3 7-Lacey
Underalls

 

7-Lacey Underalls Jeff Lacey / JJ Lacey 7.0 4-Brooks &
Dunn - BYE

0 2-Stay Calm /
Hack On - BYE

0 5-Three's
Company - BYE

0 6-Cowboys &
Indians - BYE

0

 = Missing Results

 


